Hosetek PTY LTD
9 Ridgeway Road
Edinburgh North, SA 5113
TEL: (08) 8252 6500
FAX: (08) 8252 6511
 EM:   sales@hosetek.com.au
VINIFLEX BREWERS DELIVERY

PRODUCT CODE ID
(mm)
OD
(mm)
WEIGHT
Kg/m
WORKING
PRESSURE
(psi)
BEND
RADIUS
(mm)
COIL
LENGTH
(m)
TBD-020 20 33 .85 175 155 20
TBD-025 25 39 1.02 175 205 20
TBD-032 32 48 1.29 175 255 20
TBD-038 38 54 1.71 175 305 20
TBD-051 51 68 2.38 175 405 20
TBD-076 76 93 3.32 145 610 20
TBD-102 102 120 4.76 145 815 20